Applications
High Speed Pilot Operated
Solenoid Valve
For high-speed liquid agent coating processes
Can be used for the air blow and high-speed operation of actuators
The applications described here are for reference purposes only. Therefore, the function is not guaranteed. For actual use, please
conduct thorough evaluation and validation testing in order to determine the feasibility under your actual operating conditions.Caution
For blow-off

Solenoid Valve  DXT1215 Series
w ye r t uq
How to Order Valves
Dimensions
DXT1215 T 5 W� U 01 N X1
q Coil type
T With power-saving circuit
r  Light/surge voltage
suppressor
U
With light/surge voltage
suppressor (Non-polar)
u Made to Order
— —
X1
3-port specifi cation
[2(B) port plug]
∗   The 3-port specifi cation is a
specifi cation with the 2(B) port
plugged and closed.
The 3(EB) port should be kept open
for pilot exhaust.
t  4(A)/2(B) port size
Thread piping
01 1/8
w Rated voltage
5 24 VDC
y Thread type
— Rc
F G
N NPT
e Electrical entry
M8 connector∗1
W� WO
With straight connector cable Without connector cable
∗1   For the connector cable for M8 connectors, refer to the back cover.
For W�, enter the cable length symbol in the �. Please be sure
to fi ll in the blank, referring to the back cover.
1
6
.1
14.5 14.5
1
6
35.31/8
91.5
99.5
3
4
7
16.237.5
M8 x 1
2 x Ø 4.5
17 27.61/8
2
2

�Connector cable
·  The connector cable for M8 connectors can be ordered as follows.
How to Order
Recommended M8 Connector Angle Type
1.  To order a solenoid valve and the connector cable at the same time (The
connector cable will be included in the shipment of the solenoid valve.)
2. To order only the connector cable
Ex. 1) Cable length: 300 mm
DXT1215T-5W1U-01�(-X1)
Symbol for
electrical entry
M8 Connector Type
Cable length [mm]
Sheath O.D. Ø 3.4 mm
Cover diameter Ø 1.16 mm
Conductor area 0.16 mm2
Symbol Cable length [mm]
1 300
2 500
3 1000
4 2000
5 3000
6 4000
7 5000
Cable length (L) Part no.
300 mm V100-49-1-1
500 mm V100-49-1-2
1000 mm V100-49-1-3
2000 mm V100-49-1-4
3000 mm V100-49-1-5
4000 mm V100-49-1-6
5000 mm V100-49-1-7
Cable
length
PHOENIX CONTACT
Product no. Order no.
1.5 m SAC-3P-1,5-PUR/M 8FR 1669738
3 m SAC-3P-3,0-PUR/M 8FR 1669741
5 m SAC-3P-5,0-PUR/M 8FR 1669631
10 m SAC-3P-10,0-PUR/M 8FR 1694169
Caution   Phoenix Contact products should be ordered directly
from the manufacturer or from its distributors.
DXT1215T 5W U 01 (-X1)
Caution
Installation
Even if the inlet pressure is within the operating pressure range,
when the piping diameter is restricted due to size reduction of the
supply port (P), the fl ow will be insuffi cient. In such cases, the valve
will not switch completely and the cylinder may malfunction.
1.  The M8 connector type is IP67 compliant (according to IEC
60529) and protected against dust and water. However, it
cannot be used under water. Select an SMC connector cable
(V100-49-1-�) or an FA sensor type connector with M8
threaded 3-pin specifi cations conforming to Nippon Electric
Control Equipment Association Standard NECA4202 (IEC
60947-5-2).
2.  Do not use a tool to mount the connector as this may damage
it. Only tighten the connector by hand. (0.4 to 0.6 N·m)
3.  The application of excessive force on the cable connector will
result in it no longer being able to satisfy the IP67
requirements. Please use caution and refrain from applying any